
 
2018-19 West Central Ohio Association for Gifted Children - WCOAGC  

www.wcoagc.org​    ​ListServ:  artsnyder44@cs.com 
FACEBOOK:​ ​Parents of Gifted Children West Central Ohio  

 ​$15 annual membership 
WCOAGC treasurer: ​Caroline Ferguson, Franklin City Schools, 150 E. Sixth St., Franklin, OH 45005 

 
 

 
September 21 ​Chris Taibbi (Pieces of Learning) Creativity topic 

*LOCATION: ​Cox Arboretum  
 

 
October 14-16 ​OAGC Fall Conference​​, Hilton Easton, Columbus Ohio 

 
November 16  Social Emotional Learning Trauma and Crisis Management for Gifted Learners and SEL  

Competancies  
*LOCATION: ​SOITA  

 
December 7 ​OAGC Coordinator Division Annual Workshop  

*​Quest Conference Center, 8405 Pulsar Place, Columbus Ohio 
 

January 25 Genius Hour/ Passion Projects/ 20% time 
 
February 25-26  ​OAGC Teacher Academy  

 ​http://www.oagc.com/teacheracademy.asp  
Doubletree Inn, Worthington, Ohio 
 

March 8th TBD ​Joint Workshop: WCOAGC / Northwest Ohio CCG  
*Location TBD   

 
 
May 3  Science Spectacular: Wizards of Wright 
 
 
 
 
2017-2018 Officers Name Contact School District 
Past President Candice Sears candice.sears@mcesc.orgt Montgomery Co ESC 

President Sandy Vogt svogt@woh.rr.com 
 

Retired 

President - Elect 
Sarah 

Schleehauf sarah.schleehauf@mcesc.org Montgomery Co ESC 

Secretary Lahela Snyder lahela.snyder@mcesc.org Montgomery Co ESC 

Treasurer 
Caroline 

Ferguson cferguson@franklincityschools.com Franklin City Schools 

OAGC Reg 4 Rep Aimee Ashcraft  ​aimee-brian@sbcglobal.net Huber Heights City Schools 

OAGC Coord Div PD  Candice Sears candice.sears@mcesc.org Montgomery Co ESC 

OAGC Coord Div  Reg 4 Heather Kardeen HKardeen@dps.k12.oh.us; Dayton City Schools 
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